
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-57744-67cf45875b0e4
March 10, 2025

International Optique
Central Plaza Building, Mezzanine F
Salem Mubarak Street, Block 4
Salmiyah
Kuwait

Garrett Leight LLC
767 South Alameda Street
 Los Angeles
 CA
 USA

Air LAX

Kuwait Kuwait

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Collectors Case

H.S.Code: 4202.92.00.00.00   Marks: 4

3 China

Sunglasses

H.S.Code: 9004.10.00.00.00   Marks: 34

13.6 China

Acetate Optical Rx

H.S.Code: 9003.11.00.00.01   Marks: 40

12.2 China

Metal Optical Rx

H.S.Code: 9003.19.00.00.01   Marks: 10

3 China

Sunglasses

H.S.Code: 9004.10.00.00.00   Marks: 2

1.2 Japan

Acetate Optical Rx

H.S.Code: 9003.11.00.00.01   Marks: 7

3.5 Japan

Metal Optical Rx

H.S.Code: 9003.19.00.00.01   Marks: 3

1.5 Japan

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Garrett Leight California Optical
2301 E. 7th St Suite F105

Los Angeles, CA, 90023
United States

Tax ID: 27-3131168
FDA Registration# 3008507182

Date: 10-Mar-25
Incoterms: DDP

From: Garrett Leight California Optical To: International Optique Co. WLL Reason for Export: Commercial
2301 E. 7th St Suite F105 Central Plaza Building, Mezzanine Floor Tracking #
Los Angeles, CA, 90023 Salem Mubarak Street, Block 4 Number of Cartons: 2

United States
American University of Kuwait Dimensions:

Box 1: 14x10x12                                 
Box 2: 18x12x12

3233544612 2475 Salmiya, Kuwait Gross Weight: 38 LBS
Net Weight 34.50 LBS

Item Description HS HS Code. Description Unit Price EXT PRICE Manufactured Country QTY
E0022-OS-OAS GL Oasis Collector's Case 4202.92.00.00.00 Collectors Case 39.00          78.00          China 2
E0022-OS-L GL Light Collector's Case 4202.92.00.00.00 Collectors Case 39.00          78.00          China 2
1167-51-CEDT Carina 51 Cedar Tortoise 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1167-51-OMS Carina 51 Oakmoss 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1167-51-BK Carina 51 Black 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1059-48-MBK Boon 48 Matte Black 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1036-51-MBK Bentley 51 Matte Black 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        128.00        China 1
1082-46-SGY Hampton X 46 Sea Grey 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1069-44-MBK Glencoe 44 Matte Black 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 118.00        118.00        China 1
1121-46-HIMSLT Gilbert 46 Himalayan Salt 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1001-46-KHT Hampton 46 Khaki Tortoise 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1001-44-BK Hampton 44 Black 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1001-46-BIO SK Hampton 46 Bio Smoke 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1001-44-OT Hampton 44 Olive Tortoise 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1050-47-SGY Winward 47 Sea Grey 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1050-44-BK Winward 44 Black 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1056-49-SQT Howland 49 Sequoia Tortoise 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1059-50-PG Boon 50 Pure Glass 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1102-48-BRE El Rey 48 Brew 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1121-46-DB Gilbert 46 Demi Blonde 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1154-47-CLCR Sherwood 47 Clay Crystal 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1154-47-BK Sherwood 47 Black 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
1163-49-HIMSLT Whitney 49 Himalayan Salt 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 128.00        256.00        China 2
ML1039-46-CHAND-CO Devon C 46 Chandelier-Copper 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 210.00        210.00        Japan 1
ML1003-47-D-PLT Marmont C 47 Dusk-Platinum 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 215.00        215.00        Japan 1
ML1058-46-FF-WG Dorian C 46 Forest Fade-White Gold 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 215.00        215.00        Japan 1
ML1058-46-SLF-PW Dorian C 46 Slate Fade-Pewter 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 215.00        215.00        Japan 1
ML1052-47-HKT-ATG Luckman C 47 Hickory Tortoise-Antique Gold 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 215.00        215.00        Japan 1
ML1052-47-TRU-PW Luckman C 47 Truffle-Pewter 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 215.00        215.00        Japan 1
ML1052-47-ARTCRY-WG Luckman C 47 Artist Crystal-White Gold 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical Rx 215.00        215.00        Japan 1
ML3009-46-GRYS-MPLT Roku C 46 Grey Sage-Matte Platinum 9003.19.00.00.01 Metal Optical Rx 220.00        220.00        Japan 1
ML3030-46-TOB-ATG Bristol C 46 Tobacco-Antique Gold 9003.19.00.00.01 Metal Optical Rx 220.00        220.00        Japan 1
ML3030-46-MRRYE-12KG Bristol C 46 Marbled Rye-12K White Gold 9003.19.00.00.01 Metal Optical Rx 220.00        220.00        Japan 1
3073-47-ATG William 47 Antique Gold 9003.19.00.00.01 Metal Optical Rx 138.00        276.00        China 2
3073-47-SV William 47 Silver 9003.19.00.00.01 Metal Optical Rx 138.00        276.00        China 2
3073-47-CH William 47 Champagne 9003.19.00.00.01 Metal Optical Rx 138.00        276.00        China 2
3074-48-SV Patrick 48 Silver 9003.19.00.00.01 Metal Optical Rx 138.00        276.00        China 2
3074-48-RG Patrick 48 Rose Gold 9003.19.00.00.01 Metal Optical Rx 138.00        276.00        China 2
2081-47-BK/SFPRW Ace 47 Black/Semi-Flat Pure Rosewood 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 1.00            1.00            China 1
2001-46-MSDT/SFBS Hampton 46 Matte Saddle Tortoise/Semi-Flat Bluesmoke 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 158.00        316.00        China 2
2001-46-BLGL/SFPG15 Hampton 46 Black Glass/Semi-Flat Pure G15 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 158.00        316.00        China 2
2001-46-PG/SFBS Hampton 46 Pure Glass/Semi-Flat Blue Smoke 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 158.00        316.00        China 2
2002-47-CH/SFBS Brooks 47 Champagne/Semi-Flat Blue Smoke 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 158.00        316.00        China 2
2007-49-LLG/SFPG15 Kinney 49 LLG/Semi-Flat Pure G15 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 158.00        316.00        China 2
2007-49-BK/SFPBS Kinney 49 Black/Semi-Flat Pure Blue Smoke 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 158.00        316.00        China 2
2007-49-CLCR/SFPIND PLR Kinney 49 Clay Crystal/Semi-Flat Pure Indigo Polar 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 173.00        346.00        China 2
2007-49-MBK/SFPACAI PLR Kinney 49 Matte Black/Semi-Flat Pure Acai Polar 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 173.00        346.00        China 2
2047-47-SPBRNSH/SFPGN Clune 47 Spotted Brown Shell/Semi-Flat Pure Green 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 158.00        316.00        China 2

COMMERCIAL INVOICE
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2047-47-BK/SFPMP Clune 47 Black/Semi-Flat Pure Maple 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 158.00        316.00        China 2
2047-49-BK/SFPGY Clune 49 Black/Semi-Flat Pure Grey 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 158.00        316.00        China 2
2002-47-GCR/SFPG15 Brooks 47 Grey Crystal/Semi-Flat Pure G15 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 158.00        158.00        China 1
ML2057-46-CSTGRY-PW/SFBOXGRN Adonis S 46 Celestial Grey-Pewter/Semi-Flat Boxwood Green 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 260.00        260.00        Japan 1
ML2057-46-BK-PW/SFOXFGY Adonis S 46 Black-Pewter/Semi-Flat Oxford Grey 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 260.00        260.00        Japan 1
4005-49-SV-BK/SFPBS Wilson M 49 Silver-Black/Semi-Flat Pure Blue Smoke 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 173.00        346.00        China 2
4005-49-BKSLT-BK/SFPG15 Wilson M 49 Black Sleet Tortoise-Black/Semi-Flat Pure G15 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 173.00        346.00        China 2
4005-49-EMT-ATG/SFPCOF Wilson M 49 Ember Tortoise-Antique Gold/Semi-Flat Pure Coffee 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 173.00        346.00        China 2
5073-47-SV/H20 William Clip 47 Silver/H20 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 76.00          152.00        China 2
5073-47-ATG/GRN William Clip 47 Antique Gold/Green 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 76.00          152.00        China 2

Shipping:
Discount
Total Invoice Amount: $14,363.00

*All Frames include Case & Cleaning Cloth

Ceasar Espinoza
Signature: ___________________________________________________________________________

    Name: Ceasar Espinoza                                                                                  Title: Logistics Manager

I hereby certify that the information is true and correct and that the contents of this shipment are as stated above. 
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From:
Garrett Leight LLC Gross Weight (LBS): 47.8

2301 E. 7th St. Suite F105 Net Weight (LBS): 44.5

Los Angeles, CA, 90023 No. of Cartons: 2
United States Of America

Ship To: Dimensions Carton #1(IN): 17.45 LBS 14x10x12
International Optique Co. WLL Dimensions Carton #2(IN): 20.55 LBS 18x12x12

Central Plaza Building, Mezzanine Floor
Salem Mubarak Street, Block 4
American University of Kuwait

2475 Salmiya, Kuwait

Item Number Item Description Line Notes Quantity HTS Code
E0022-OS-OAS GL Oasis Collector's Case N/A 2 4202.92.00.00.00
E0022-OS-L GL Light Collector's Case N/A 2 4202.92.00.00.00
1167-51-CEDT Carina 51 Cedar Tortoise N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1167-51-OMS Carina 51 Oakmoss N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1167-51-BK Carina 51 Black N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1059-48-MBK Boon 48 Matte Black N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1036-51-MBK Bentley 51 Matte Black N/A 1 9003.11.00.00.01
1082-46-SGY Hampton X 46 Sea Grey N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1069-44-MBK Glencoe 44 Matte Black N/A 1 9003.11.00.00.01
1121-46-HIMSLT Gilbert 46 Himalayan Salt N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1001-46-KHT Hampton 46 Khaki Tortoise N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1001-44-BK Hampton 44 Black N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1001-46-BIO SK Hampton 46 Bio Smoke N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1001-44-OT Hampton 44 Olive Tortoise N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1050-47-SGY Winward 47 Sea Grey N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1050-44-BK Winward 44 Black N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1056-49-SQT Howland 49 Sequoia Tortoise N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1059-50-PG Boon 50 Pure Glass N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1102-48-BRE El Rey 48 Brew N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1121-46-DB Gilbert 46 Demi Blonde N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1154-47-CLCR Sherwood 47 Clay Crystal N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1154-47-BK Sherwood 47 Black N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1163-49-HIMSLT Whitney 49 Himalayan Salt N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
ML1039-46-CHAND-CO Devon C 46 Chandelier-Copper N/A 1 9003.11.00.00.01
ML1003-47-D-PLT Marmont C 47 Dusk-Platinum N/A 1 9003.11.00.00.01
ML1058-46-FF-WG Dorian C 46 Forest Fade-White Gold N/A 1 9003.11.00.00.01
ML1058-46-SLF-PW Dorian C 46 Slate Fade-Pewter N/A 1 9003.11.00.00.01
ML1052-47-HKT-ATG Luckman C 47 Hickory Tortoise-Antique Gold N/A 1 9003.11.00.00.01
ML1052-47-TRU-PW Luckman C 47 Truffle-Pewter N/A 1 9003.11.00.00.01
ML1052-47-ARTCRY-WG Luckman C 47 Artist Crystal-White Gold N/A 1 9003.11.00.00.01
ML3009-46-GRYS-MPLT Roku C 46 Grey Sage-Matte Platinum N/A 1 9003.19.00.00.01
ML3030-46-TOB-ATG Bristol C 46 Tobacco-Antique Gold N/A 1 9003.19.00.00.01
ML3030-46-MRRYE-12KG Bristol C 46 Marbled Rye-12K White Gold N/A 1 9003.19.00.00.01
3073-47-ATG William 47 Antique Gold N/A 2 9003.19.00.00.01
3073-47-SV William 47 Silver N/A 2 9003.19.00.00.01
3073-47-CH William 47 Champagne N/A 2 9003.19.00.00.01
3074-48-SV Patrick 48 Silver N/A 2 9003.19.00.00.01
3074-48-RG Patrick 48 Rose Gold N/A 2 9003.19.00.00.01
2081-47-BK/SFPRW Ace 47 Black/Semi-Flat Pure Rosewood N/A 1 9004.10.00.00.00
2001-46-MSDT/SFBS Hampton 46 Matte Saddle Tortoise/Semi-Flat Bluesmoke N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
2001-46-BLGL/SFPG15 Hampton 46 Black Glass/Semi-Flat Pure G15 N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
2001-46-PG/SFBS Hampton 46 Pure Glass/Semi-Flat Blue Smoke N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
2002-47-CH/SFBS Brooks 47 Champagne/Semi-Flat Blue Smoke N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
2007-49-LLG/SFPG15 Kinney 49 LLG/Semi-Flat Pure G15 N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
2007-49-BK/SFPBS Kinney 49 Black/Semi-Flat Pure Blue Smoke N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
2007-49-CLCR/SFPIND PLR Kinney 49 Clay Crystal/Semi-Flat Pure Indigo Polar N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
2007-49-MBK/SFPACAI PLR Kinney 49 Matte Black/Semi-Flat Pure Acai Polar N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
2047-47-SPBRNSH/SFPGN Clune 47 Spotted Brown Shell/Semi-Flat Pure Green N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
2047-47-BK/SFPMP Clune 47 Black/Semi-Flat Pure Maple N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
2047-49-BK/SFPGY Clune 49 Black/Semi-Flat Pure Grey N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
2002-47-GCR/SFPG15 Brooks 47 Grey Crystal/Semi-Flat Pure G15 N/A 1 9004.10.00.00.00
ML2057-46-CSTGRY-PW/SFBOXGRN Adonis S 46 Celestial Grey-Pewter/Semi-Flat Boxwood Green N/A 1 9004.10.00.00.00
ML2057-46-BK-PW/SFOXFGY Adonis S 46 Black-Pewter/Semi-Flat Oxford Grey N/A 1 9004.10.00.00.00
4005-49-SV-BK/SFPBS Wilson M 49 Silver-Black/Semi-Flat Pure Blue Smoke N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
4005-49-BKSLT-BK/SFPG15 Wilson M 49 Black Sleet Tortoise-Black/Semi-Flat Pure G15 N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
4005-49-EMT-ATG/SFPCOF Wilson M 49 Ember Tortoise-Antique Gold/Semi-Flat Pure Coffee N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
5073-47-SV/H20 William Clip 47 Silver/H20 N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
5073-47-ATG/GRN William Clip 47 Antique Gold/Green N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00

Total 100

Ceasar Espinoza
Ceasar Espinoza
Logistics and Facilities Manager

PACKING SLIP
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